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MASTER EN ANÁLISIS ECONÓMICO CUANTITATIVO 
2024-2025 

 
EVALUATION (Convocatoria ordinaria) 

 
Note: Unless the professor of a given course indicates otherwise,  exams start at 16.00. 

 
1st term 

 

Code Subject  Type of 
evaluation 

 
 

Exam date 
dd-mm-yyyy Classroom 

 

33444 MICROECONOMICS: DECISION THEORY  
 
 
 

Final exam 

17-12-2024  
 
 

E-1-301 
 

33443 ADVANCED MACROECONOMICS: NUMERCIAL 
METHODS 

 

18-12-2024 

33438 INTR COMPUTATIONAL ECONOMICS 25-10-2024 

33439 INTR TO MACHINE LEARNING 19-12-2024 

33437 MATHEMATICAL METHODS 20-12-2024 

33441 TIME SERIES 16-12-2024 

 
2nd term 

 

Code Subject  Type of 
evaluation 

 
 

Exam date 
dd-mm-yyyy Classroom 

 

33445 MACROECONOMIC MODELING  
 
 
 
 

Final exam 

20-03-2025  
 
 

E-1-301 
 

33440 INTR TO BIG DATA 26-03-2025 

33446 COMPETITION ECONOMICS 24-03-2025 

33442 MICROECONOMETRICS 28-03-2025 

33447 QUANTITATIVE METHODS & BUSINESS CYCLE (OPT)  
31-03-2025 

 

33448 INT ECONOMICS AND FINANCE (OPT)  

33449 SOCIAL AND ECONOMIC NETWORKS (OPT)    

 
3rd term 

 

Code Subject  Type of 
evaluation 

 
 

Exam date 
dd-mm-yyyy Classroom 

 

33452 TOPICS IN ECONOMICS  
Final exam 

27-05-2025  
E-1-301 

 
33451 STOCHASTIC CALCULUS AND QUANTITATIVE FINANCE 29-05-2025 
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EVALUATION (Convocatoria extraordinaria) 
 

Note: Unless the professor of a given course indicates otherwise,  exams start at 16.00. 
 
 

dd-mm-yyyy 
 

33441 ECONOMIC TIME SERIES  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Final exam 

9-06-2025  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

E-1-301 
 

 

33443 ADVANCED MACROECONOMICS: NUMERCIAL 
METHODS 

 
10-06-2025 

33438 INTR COMPUTATIONAL ECONOMICS 11-06-2025 

33439 INTR TO MACHINE LEARNING 12-06-2025 

33437 MATHEMATICAL METHODS 13-06-2025 

33444 MICROECONOMICS: DECISION THEORY 16-06-2025 

33445 MACROECONOMIC MODELING 17-06-2025 

33440 INTR TO BIG DATA 18-06-2025 

33446 COMPETITION ECONOMICS 19-06-2025 

33442 MICROECONOMETRICS 20-06-2025 

33447 QUANTITATIVE METHODS & BUSINESS CYCLE 23-06-2025 

33449 SOCIAL AND ECONOMIC NETWORKS 23-06-2025 

33448 INT ECONOMICS AND FINANCE 23-06-2025 

33452 TOPICS IN ECONOMICS 24-06-2025 

33451 STOCHASTIC CALCULUS AND QUANTITATIVE FINANCE 25-06-2025 

 


